FITTIEC]EJNE
G & MB FITMEC LIMITED
COWLING STREET
OLDHAM OL8 1UY
G & M B was lormed in 1967, manufacturing and supplying a small number of re-sale outlets with
:"::::"fiif,","""1"T$l;',f;'Jl:"ffff;','Jj,j,?,,";ir"ir]iiiJffi,:i3f,?Jg
has continued ro do TEL: 061 620 041o
ln 1975, Fitmec, a separate Limited Company was formed, with the intention of finding an OO1 620 3888

the tip to the nearest point on the cold end
terminal.
HOW TO ORDER - (PLEASE SPECTFY)
K- Calibration
240- Length in mm
51- Sheath Material
3.0- Sheath Diameter
l- Type of Hot Junction
CT4 Cold End Terminal
MB1 Mounting (if none, omit)
i.e., K1240/S1 /3.0 lllCT4 lMBl
COLD END OPTIONS
TYPE CTI Bare conductors 25mm long.
End sealed with Epoxy Resin; Maximum
temperature 105 "C.
TYPE CT2 Plain crimp-on pot seal with
P.T.F.E. sleeved tails 50mm long. Epoxy
potted; maximum temperature 105 "C.
TYPE CT3 Crimp-on seal as above but with
ISO 8mm x 1mm thread. Lock nuts are
available and should be ordered separately.
TYPE CT4 Screw on pot seal, plastic
compound potted with glass fibre end cap
and 50mm P.T.F.E. sleeved tails; maximum
temperature 135 "C. (Not suitable for 1 .5mm
dia. sheath.)
TYPE CTs Brass or stainless steel gland,
epoxy potted with 50mm P.T.F.E. sleeved
tails; maximum temperature 105 "C.
Avariety of threads are available to suit
customer's terminating head.16mm ISO
metric is standard.
SHEATH MATERIALS
Code Composition Properties Maximum
S1
S2
NC
18/8/1 stainless steel
Atst 321
25120 stainless steel
Atst 310
7 61 1 617 Nickel Chromium
(tNCONEL 600).
.Trade name.
Good general corrosion
resistance. High ductility
Oxidation resistant. Suitable for
sulphur bearing atmospheres.
Excellent oxidation resistance.
Unsuitable for sulphur bearing
atmosheres above 550 "C.
870 "C
1 100 "c
1 100 "c
HAND HELD
THERMOCOUPLE PROBES
H1 For surface temperature measurement.
The spring loaded copper sensing disc and
tripod tip ensure correct alignment. Available
without tripod for restricted access.
H1-B For heavy duty surface temperature
measurement. Uses a spring loaded copper
sensing disc.
H1-C Forfast response surface temperature
measurement. Uses a coiled element as
sensor to improve accuracy.
H3 A right angled version of type Hl foreasy
access to awkward areas.
H3-B Heavy duty version of H3. Uses a
spring loaded copper sensing disc.
H4 General purpose mineral insulated
immersion probe for use in air, gas and liquid.
Available in a variety of sheaths and diameters.